MalRe/ Measurements (cm) Sunea

Grol3e/ Size

Schulter
Shoulder

Brust
Chest

Lange
Length

Bund
Hip

Armel
Sleeve

63,00

59,00

90,00

54,00

22,50

65,00

62,00

93,00

57.00

23,00

67,00

65,00

96,00

60,00

23,50

XL

69,00

68,00

99,00

63,00

24,00

Schulter / Shoulder
4 |

Brust / Chest

Lange / Length

Bund / Hip



